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P6.25 TRANSPARENT LED FOIL/

1000X400MM

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Pixel pitch (mm)

Transparency (%)

Refresh Rate (Hz)

Size

Pixel density (m?)

Peak power (W)

Net weight (kg)

Angle of view (°)

Average power (W)

Work environment

Work environment

Thickness (mm)

Control system

Typical value of life (hrs)

Grayscale level

6.25

90

3840

1000x400mm

25600

600

13

160

200

Humidity: 10-90%

Temperature: -20-55

2.5mm

Nova/Colorlight

100000

16bit

The Transparent LED Display P6.25 is a high-quality, ultra-thin screen designed for creative multimedia installations at trade shows, exhibitions, and other

large-scale events.

Equipped with a flexible P6.25 mm pixel pitch matrix and over 90% transparency, it perfectly adapts to various booth setups. It can easily be curved to
create striking, immersive displays that capture attention. The installation, thanks to its self-adhesive backing, ensures reliable performance, which is
crucial in the dynamic atmosphere of trade shows where time and efficiency are key.

Rent the Transparent LED Display P6.25 at SQM Rental House and make your booth stand out at trade shows with innovative, high-quality multimedia

visuals that engage your audience!

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/led/2469-transparent-led-foil.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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